
Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E012 DE Lisa Niederprüm⁕ Kid Border Collie Open Large 24,12 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E011 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Pacman Border collie Open Large 24,28 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E091 FR Maryvonne Mahler Spike Border Collie Open Large 24,65 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E032 CZ Natálie Šišovská⁕ Banan Border Collie Open Large 26,57 0 0 50,0 N x

5 E083 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Nitro Crossbreed Open Large 26,69 0 0 50,0 N x

6 E027 DE Steffi Rumpf⁕ Yoki Border Collie Open Large 26,77 0 0 50,0 N x

7 E045 IT Giovanna Mangiacapra Skye Border Collie Open Large 28,10 0 0 50,0 N x

8 E088 FR Marion Aberide Salto Border collie Open Large 28,41 0 0 50,0 N x

9 E093 DE Lucia Hilgenstock Hilly Australian Kelpie Open Large 29,19 0 0 50,0 N x

10 E029 IT Giovanni Savino Ares Meticcio Open Large 31,26 0 0 50,0 N x

11 E038 DE Anja Schildmann Findus German Shepherd Open Large 36,70 0 0 50,0 N x

12 E077 DE Heike Knab O'Djinn Tervueren Open Large 40,31 0 0 50,0 N x

13 E070 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Pixel Crossbreed Open Large 25,68 1 0 45,0 N

14 E048 NL Linda van der Kruijk-Poppe Indy Australian Shepherd Open Large 30,65 1 0 45,0 N

15 E062 BE Ina Vergauwen⁕ Flynn Border Collie Open Large 31,56 1 0 45,0 N

16 E079 NL Wendy Pieterse Perry Border Collie Open Large 40,06 1 0 45,0 N

17 E074 NL Anneke Hollemans⁕ Lizzy Border Collie Open Large 36,20 2 0 40,0 N

18 E057 CZ Natálie Šišovská⁕ Messi Border Collie Open Large 28,72 4 0 30,0 N

E047 CZ Vladimíra Čištínová Ríša Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E001 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Lalla Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E002 DE Klaudia Otto⁕ Liz Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E003 NL Suzanne Klaus⁕ Guetta Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E004 DE Lisa Thrun⁕ Yuna Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E005 DE Vera Ulinsky⁕ Onyx Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E006 CZ Vera Janatova⁕ Jazz Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E007 DE Stephan Schega⁕ Kaido Australian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E008 NL Sylvia Lindenberg⁕ Roxy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E009 NL Hanneke Oskam⁕ Yukai Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E010 HU Veronika Márkusné Schubert⁕ Odi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E013 DE Verena Reif⁕ Scarlett Beauceron Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E014 CZ Alexandra Janssen⁕ Indie Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E015 BE Ina Vergauwen⁕ Thuur Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E016 CZ Eliska Zezulova⁕ Maya Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E017 NL Marjan Bosgoed⁕ Csella Mudi Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E018 CZ Květa Krčmářová⁕ Czoki Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Open Large Regular 1



E019 DE Petra Loche⁕ Mila Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E020 NL Marianne Tempelaars⁕⁕ Elon Tervuerense herder Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E021 IT Alfonso Sabbatini⁕ Jack Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E022 NL Paulien Vreede⁕ Juultje Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E023 BE Elke Van Maele⁕⁕ Buster Australian Koolie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E024 BE Carine Autrique⁕ Rico Beauceron Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E025 DE Undine Bresch⁕⁕ Smoky Australian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E026 FI Tiinamari Harjula⁕ Uppis Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E028 DE Alexandra Bonner Bluna Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E030 DE Bärbel Trautmann Zora Malinois Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E031 DE Stephanie Richter Kid Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E033 HU Katalin Rajki Mimo Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E034 IT Roberta Balducci Dea Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E035 DE Nicole Labahn Mic Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E036 DE Simone Siegert Else Deutscher Schäferhund Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E037 CZ Andrea Dvořáková Elsa Dutch shepherd dog Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E039 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Motion Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E040 HU Holti Kriszti Onix Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E041 IT Pravatà Valentina Flora Mix Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E042 DE Janet Hering Freya Australian Kelpie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E043 IT Thomas Nebbiai Margot Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E044 HU Zsuzsanna Szendrei Golyó Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E046 DE Daniela Walzer Lexi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E049 IT Pasquale Cardillo Gibbs Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E050 IT Simone Seganti Jey Jey Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E051 HU Kutasi Erika Nátán Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E052 DE Bernd Lehmann Kalle Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E053 DE Kerstin Willerscheid Keen Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E054 HU Katalin Roczanov Liza Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E055 NL Veronique de Boer Lola Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E056 CZ Marketa Benediktova Brouczech Jee Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E058 DE Christina Basters Matti Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E059 IT Francesco Pullella YULA Border Collie Blu tricor Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E060 DE Klaudia Otto⁕ Lou Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E061 DE Lisa Thrun⁕ Emma Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E063 DE Verena Reif⁕ Mona Beauceron Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E064 CZ Vera Janatova⁕ Kikin Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E065 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Mavy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E066 HU Veronika Márkusné Schubert⁕ Nárcisz Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J



E067 NL Sylvia Lindenberg⁕ Fenna duitse herder Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E068 NL Hanneke Oskam⁕ Djalu Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E069 DE Lisa Niederprüm⁕ Rick Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E071 CZ Alexandra Janssen⁕ Ruffian mix Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E072 NL Suzanne Klaus⁕ S!oux Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E073 DE Stephan Schega⁕ Slade Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E075 NL Esther Hadders Zion X Kelpie/Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E076 IT Roberto Amerio Nano Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E078 FR Mary-Anne Haller OX Belgian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E080 BE Griet Deca Pipa Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E081 IT Angela La Rocca Lilith Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E082 NL Herma Jansen Reba Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E084 NL Helma Thevis Risk Tervueren herder Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E085 NL Marja van Eck Yindi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E086 IT Maestri Sara BYRON Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E087 FR Mackowiak Sarah Muxu Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E089 DE Franziska Stump Sam Miniature Australian Sheperd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E090 DE Carmen Meier Scotti Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E092 NL Joke van der Heijden Daisy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E094 HU Anita Szakács Szotyi mix Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E095 BE Tonglet Caroline Paillette Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E096 NL Nympha Minnaar Lucky Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E104 CZ Tereza Jelínková⁕ Koudy Border Collie Senior Large 22,33 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E102 CZ Eliska Zezulova⁕ Angee Border Collie Senior Large 23,22 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E110 NL Paulien Vreede⁕ Timber Border Collie Senior Large 27,70 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E108 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Canyon Border Collie Senior Large 20,08 0 1 40,0 N

E101 CZ Barbora Berešová⁕ Buddy golden retriever Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E103 NL Anette Lens⁕⁕ Boons Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E105 NL Anneke Hollemans⁕ BonBon Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E106 IT Renata Camis⁕ Levi Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E107 BE Jacqueline Calders⁕⁕ Owyn Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Senior Large Regular 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

E100 IT Emanuela Tassinari⁕ Nikita Epagneul nano continentale papillon Senior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E111 IT Emanuela Tassinari⁕ Ginny Epagneul nano continentale papillon Senior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Senior Small Regular 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E123 DE Vera Ulinsky⁕ Neo Mischling Junior Large 22,65 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E114 IT Alfonso Sabbatini⁕ Juàn Border Collie Junior Large 18,41 0 1 40,0 N

3 E121 BE Bieke de Boeve Pippa Border Collie Junior Large 20,23 0 1 40,0 N

4 E119 NL Lisa Nijhof Rae Border Collie Junior Large 16,77 0 4 10,0 N

E112 IT Fabio Morganti Abby Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E113 CZ Květa Krčmářová⁕ Lola Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E115 IT Enrica Buscaglione Kendra Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E116 IT Nadia Caregnato Aragorn Swiss Shepherd Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E117 BE Karl van den Bosch Lewis Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E118 DE Steffi Rumpf⁕ Claire Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E120 DE Nicole Schmidt Fanta 7 Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E122 DE Petra Loche⁕ Dancer Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E124 BE Carine Autrique⁕ Vaïka Beauceron Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E125 BE Tifany Steurs Evoli Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E127 IT Susanna Coletto Zefy Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Junior Large Regular 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

E128 NL Ellen Reijenga Soof Borderpap Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E129 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Impulse Cocker spaniel Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E130 FI Tiinamari Harjula⁕ Boom Papillon Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E109 NL Hennie Groos* Mikx Borderpap Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Junior Small Regular 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E170 DE Gerlinde Dobler⁕ Champ Working Cocker Open Small 33,37 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E157 DE Michael Kies Elli Shetland sheepdog Open Small 30,41 0 1 40,0 N

E150 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Ambra Cocker spaniel Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E151 CZ Barbora Banýrová⁕⁕ Zízí Shetland Sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E152 IT Renata Camis⁕ Wooper Looper Parson russell terrier Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E153 CZ Evzenie Schreiber Tonda Boston Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E154 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Revel Sheltie Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E155 NL Henny Groos⁕ Bess BorderPap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E156 IT Onofri Luisa Billi Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E158 NL Marjan Bosgoed⁕ Csipke Mudi Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E159 DE Ann-Kathrin Gutsmiedl Flora Welsh Corgi Cardigan Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E160 HU Sándor Mosolygó⁕ Roni Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E161 CZ Tereza Jelínková⁕ Buddy Sheltie Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E162 NL Henny Groos⁕ Hope BorderPap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E163 DE Jennifer Meier Kari-Kiu Shetland Sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E164 DE Gerlinde Dobler⁕ Star working cocker Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E165 BE Carla Luyckx⁕ Pepita Sheltie Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E166 NL Danielle van Dam Maggie X Whippet Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E167 NL Lenie Wigant Matz Borderpap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E168 - Péter Pőthe Mázli Mix Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E169 HU Sándor Mosolygó⁕ Sally Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E171 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Tesi Cocker spaniel Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Open Small Regular 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E019 DE Petra Loche⁕ Mila Border Collie Open Large 19,85 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E091 FR Maryvonne Mahler Spike Border Collie Open Large 20,06 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E075 NL Esther Hadders Zion X Kelpie/Border Collie Open Large 20,08 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E011 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Pacman Border collie Open Large 20,27 0 0 50,0 N x

5 E029 IT Giovanni Savino Ares Meticcio Open Large 20,50 0 0 50,0 N x

6 E044 HU Zsuzsanna Szendrei Golyó Border Collie Open Large 21,51 0 0 50,0 N x

7 E088 FR Marion Aberide Salto Border collie Open Large 21,82 0 0 50,0 N x

8 E083 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Nitro Crossbreed Open Large 21,84 0 0 50,0 N x

9 E034 IT Roberta Balducci Dea Border Collie Open Large 21,97 0 0 50,0 N x

10 E055 NL Veronique de Boer Lola Border Collie Open Large 22,02 0 0 50,0 N x

11 E072 NL Suzanne Klaus⁕ S!oux Border Collie Open Large 22,44 0 0 50,0 N x

12 E057 CZ Natálie Šišovská⁕ Messi Border Collie Open Large 22,58 0 0 50,0 N x

13 E068 NL Hanneke Oskam⁕ Djalu Border Collie Open Large 22,75 0 0 50,0 N x

14 E005 DE Vera Ulinsky⁕ Onyx Border Collie Open Large 23,11 0 0 50,0 N x

15 E052 DE Bernd Lehmann Kalle Border Collie Open Large 23,20 0 0 50,0 N x

16 E026 FI Tiinamari Harjula⁕ Uppis Border Collie Open Large 23,39 0 0 50,0 N x

17 E058 DE Christina Basters Matti Border Collie Open Large 23,75 0 0 50,0 N x

18 E031 DE Stephanie Richter Kid Border Collie Open Large 23,81 0 0 50,0 N x

19 E039 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Motion Border Collie Open Large 24,66 0 0 50,0 N x

20 E054 HU Katalin Roczanov Liza Border Collie Open Large 25,38 0 0 50,0 N x

21 E062 BE Ina Vergauwen⁕ Flynn Border Collie Open Large 26,22 0 0 50,0 N x

22 E017 NL Marjan Bosgoed⁕ Csella Mudi Open Large 26,27 0 0 50,0 N x

23 E022 NL Paulien Vreede⁕ Juultje Border Collie Open Large 26,72 0 0 50,0 N x

24 E040 HU Holti Kriszti Onix Border Collie Open Large 30,85 0 0 50,0 N x

25 E094 HU Anita Szakács Szotyi mix Open Large 31,56 0 0 50,0 N x

26 E077 DE Heike Knab O'Djinn Tervueren Open Large 31,87 0 0 50,0 N x

27 E045 IT Giovanna Mangiacapra Skye Border Collie Open Large 31,91 0 0 50,0 N x

28 E013 DE Verena Reif⁕ Scarlett Beauceron Open Large 33,05 0 0 50,0 N x

29 E038 DE Anja Schildmann Findus German Shepherd Open Large 34,19 0 0 50,0 N x

30 E024 BE Carine Autrique⁕ Rico Beauceron Open Large 37,61 0 0 50,0 N x

31 E032 CZ Natálie Šišovská⁕ Banan Border Collie Open Large 29,19 1 0 45,0 N

32 E018 CZ Květa Krčmářová⁕ Czoki Border Collie Open Large 32,63 1 0 45,0 N

33 E056 CZ Marketa Benediktova Brouczech Jee Border Collie Open Large 20,48 0 1 40,0 N

34 E002 DE Klaudia Otto⁕ Liz Border Collie Open Large 24,07 0 1 40,0 N

35 E084 NL Helma Thevis Risk Tervueren herder Open Large 29,70 0 1 40,0 N

Vrijdag Euro Open Large Hoopers 1



36 E069 DE Lisa Niederprüm⁕ Rick Border Collie Open Large 30,60 0 1 40,0 N

37 E014 CZ Alexandra Janssen⁕ Indie Border Collie Open Large 36,85 0 1 40,0 N

38 E021 IT Alfonso Sabbatini⁕ Jack Border Collie Open Large 50,00 0 1 40,0 N

39 E033 HU Katalin Rajki Mimo Border Collie Open Large 24,87 0 2 30,0 N

40 E003 NL Suzanne Klaus⁕ Guetta Border Collie Open Large 27,03 0 2 30,0 N

41 E023 BE Elke Van Maele⁕⁕ Buster Australian Koolie Open Large 42,33 0 4 10,0 N

42 E001 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Lalla Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

43 E004 DE Lisa Thrun⁕ Yuna Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

44 E006 CZ Vera Janatova⁕ Jazz Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

45 E007 DE Stephan Schega⁕ Kaido Australian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

46 E008 NL Sylvia Lindenberg⁕ Roxy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

47 E009 NL Hanneke Oskam⁕ Yukai Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

48 E010 HU Veronika Márkusné Schubert⁕ Odi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

49 E012 DE Lisa Niederprüm⁕ Kid Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

50 E015 BE Ina Vergauwen⁕ Thuur Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

51 E016 CZ Eliska Zezulova⁕ Maya Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

52 E020 NL Marianne Tempelaars⁕⁕ Elon Tervuerense herder Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

53 E025 DE Undine Bresch⁕⁕ Smoky Australian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

54 E027 DE Steffi Rumpf⁕ Yoki Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

55 E028 DE Alexandra Bonner Bluna Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

56 E030 DE Bärbel Trautmann Zora Malinois Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

57 E035 DE Nicole Labahn Mic Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

58 E036 DE Simone Siegert Else Deutscher Schäferhund Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

59 E037 CZ Andrea Dvořáková Elsa Dutch shepherd dog Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

60 E041 IT Pravatà Valentina Flora Mix Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

61 E042 DE Janet Hering Freya Australian Kelpie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

62 E043 IT Thomas Nebbiai Margot Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

63 E046 DE Daniela Walzer Lexi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

64 E047 CZ Vladimíra Čištínová Ríša Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

65 E048 NL Linda van der Kruijk-Poppe Indy Australian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

66 E049 IT Pasquale Cardillo Gibbs Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

67 E050 IT Simone Seganti Jey Jey Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

68 E051 HU Kutasi Erika Nátán Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

69 E053 DE Kerstin Willerscheid Keen Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

70 E059 IT Francesco Pullella YULA Border Collie Blu tricor Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

71 E060 DE Klaudia Otto⁕ Lou Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

72 E061 DE Lisa Thrun⁕ Emma Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

73 E063 DE Verena Reif⁕ Mona Beauceron Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

74 E064 CZ Vera Janatova⁕ Kikin Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J



75 E065 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Mavy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

76 E066 HU Veronika Márkusné Schubert⁕ Nárcisz Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

77 E067 NL Sylvia Lindenberg⁕ Fenna duitse herder Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

78 E070 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Pixel Crossbreed Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

79 E071 CZ Alexandra Janssen⁕ Ruffian mix Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

80 E073 DE Stephan Schega⁕ Slade Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

81 E074 NL Anneke Hollemans⁕ Lizzy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

82 E076 IT Roberto Amerio Nano Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

83 E078 FR Mary-Anne Haller OX Belgian Shepherd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

84 E079 NL Wendy Pieterse Perry Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

85 E080 BE Griet Deca Pipa Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

86 E081 IT Angela La Rocca Lilith Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

87 E082 NL Herma Jansen Reba Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

88 E085 NL Marja van Eck Yindi Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

89 E086 IT Maestri Sara BYRON Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

90 E087 FR Mackowiak Sarah Muxu Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

91 E089 DE Franziska Stump Sam Miniature Australian Sheperd Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

92 E090 DE Carmen Meier Scotti Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

93 E092 NL Joke van der Heijden Daisy Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

94 E093 DE Lucia Hilgenstock Hilly Australian Kelpie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

95 E095 BE Tonglet Caroline Paillette Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

96 E096 NL Nympha Minnaar Lucky Border Collie Open Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E106 IT Renata Camis⁕ Levi Border Collie Senior Large 21,46 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E102 CZ Eliska Zezulova⁕ Angee Border Collie Senior Large 24,97 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E110 NL Paulien Vreede⁕ Timber Border Collie Senior Large 26,25 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E108 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Canyon Border Collie Senior Large 32,13 2 0 40,0 N

E101 CZ Barbora Berešová⁕ Buddy golden retriever Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E103 NL Anette Lens⁕⁕ Boons Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E104 CZ Tereza Jelínková⁕ Koudy Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E105 NL Anneke Hollemans⁕ BonBon Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E107 BE Jacqueline Calders⁕⁕ Owyn Border Collie Senior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Senior Large Hoopers 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E100 IT Emanuela Tassinari⁕ Nikita Epagneul nano continentale papillon Senior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

2 E111 IT Emanuela Tassinari⁕ Ginny Epagneul nano continentale papillon Senior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Senior Small Hooper 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E113 CZ Květa Krčmářová⁕ Lola Border Collie Junior Large 16,54 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E122 DE Petra Loche⁕ Dancer Border Collie Junior Large 19,68 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E127 IT Susanna Coletto Zefy Border Collie Junior Large 22,28 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E124 BE Carine Autrique⁕ Vaïka Beauceron Junior Large 34,67 0 0 50,0 N x

5 E117 BE Karl van den Bosch Lewis Border Collie Junior Large 18,89 1 0 45,0 N

6 E114 IT Alfonso Sabbatini⁕ Juàn Border Collie Junior Large 20,10 1 0 45,0 N

7 E120 DE Nicole Schmidt Fanta 7 Border Collie Junior Large 19,22 2 0 40,0 N

8 E125 BE Tifany Steurs Evoli Border Collie Junior Large 21,87 0 1 40,0 N

9 E121 BE Bieke de Boeve Pippa Border Collie Junior Large 22,78 1 2 25,0 N

10 E119 NL Lisa Nijhof Rae Border Collie Junior Large 18,82 0 3 20,0 N

E112 IT Fabio Morganti Abby Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E115 IT Enrica Buscaglione Kendra Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E116 IT Nadia Caregnato Aragorn Swiss Shepherd Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E118 DE Steffi Rumpf⁕ Claire Border Collie Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

E123 DE Vera Ulinsky⁕ Neo Mischling Junior Large 61,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Junior Large Hoopers 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E129 GB Hayley Laches⁕⁕ Impulse Cocker spaniel Junior Small 21,58 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E128 NL Ellen Reijenga Soof Borderpap Junior Small 21,97 0 0 50,0 N x

E130 FI Tiinamari Harjula⁕ Boom Papillon Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E109 NL Hennie Groos* Mikx Borderpap Junior Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Junior Small Hoopers 1



Plaats Part.nr. Country Name Handler Name dog Dog's breed Klasse L/S Time Fault P-Fault Score Disk? Rozet

1 E151 CZ Barbora Banýrová⁕⁕ Zízí Shetland Sheepdog Open Small 29,08 0 0 50,0 N x

2 E170 DE Gerlinde Dobler⁕ Champ Working Cocker Open Small 32,77 0 0 50,0 N x

3 E152 IT Renata Camis⁕ Wooper Looper Parson russell terrier Open Small 38,44 0 0 50,0 N x

4 E165 BE Carla Luyckx⁕ Pepita Sheltie Open Small 23,17 1 0 45,0 N

5 E153 CZ Evzenie Schreiber Tonda Boston Open Small 26,31 1 0 45,0 N

6 E164 DE Gerlinde Dobler⁕ Star working cocker Open Small 31,45 1 0 45,0 N

7 E168 - Péter Pőthe Mázli Mix Open Small 38,88 1 0 45,0 N

8 E157 DE Michael Kies Elli Shetland sheepdog Open Small 31,60 2 0 40,0 N

9 E150 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Ambra Cocker spaniel Open Small 39,22 0 2 30,0 N

E154 NL Miriam Vriens⁕ Revel Sheltie Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E155 NL Henny Groos⁕ Bess BorderPap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E156 IT Onofri Luisa Billi Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E158 NL Marjan Bosgoed⁕ Csipke Mudi Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E160 HU Sándor Mosolygó⁕ Roni Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E161 CZ Tereza Jelínková⁕ Buddy Sheltie Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E162 NL Henny Groos⁕ Hope BorderPap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E163 DE Jennifer Meier Kari-Kiu Shetland Sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E166 NL Danielle van Dam Maggie X Whippet Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E167 NL Lenie Wigant Matz Borderpap Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E169 HU Sándor Mosolygó⁕ Sally Shetland sheepdog Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E171 IT Pierangela Borromeo⁕ Tesi Cocker spaniel Open Small 71,00 0 0 0,0 J

E159 DE Ann-Kathrin Gutsmiedl Flora Welsh Corgi Cardigan Open Small 85,94 0 0 0,0 J

Vrijdag Euro Open Small Hoopers 1


